
Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 73.00 Nancy J Winkelman$271.88 0.00

2 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 72.50 John Houston$163.13 0.00

3T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 72.00 SDP Buffalo Ranch$36.25 0.00

3T 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter$36.25 0.00

3T 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jill Nash$36.25 0.00

6T 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

6T 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

6T 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson0.00

9T 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

9T 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 71.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

11 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Deb Shriver0.00

12 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

13 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 65.50 Laura Weber0.00

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 72.50 John Houston0.00

2T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 72.00 SDP Buffalo Ranch0.00

2T 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

2T 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

5T 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

5T 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 71.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

5T 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson0.00

8 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

9 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Deb Shriver0.00

10 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 70.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 74.00 Ashley Lembke$100.63 0.00

2 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 Veta Grande Ranch$60.38 0.00

3 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 Veta Grande Ranch$40.25 0.00

4 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 72.00 Erin Heim0.00

5 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

6 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim0.00

7 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 69.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

8 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 67.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 73.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

2 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

3 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 72.00 Erin Heim0.00

4 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

5 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 Erin Heim0.00

6 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 69.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

7 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 67.50 PHD Enterprises0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 71.50 Jill Nash0.00

2T 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 71.00 Shelby Thesing0.00

2T 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 71.00 David A Albrecht0.00

4T 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 70.50 Jill Nash0.00

4T 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 70.50 John Houston0.00

6T 523 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 70.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

6T 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 70.00 Lisa L Butler0.00

8 520 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

9T 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 69.00 Laura Weber0.00

9T 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 69.00 Beth M Bant0.00

11 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 67.50 John Houston0.00

12 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 67.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

13 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 65.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 71.50 Jill Nash0.00

2 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 70.50 Jill Nash0.00

3 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 69.00 Beth M Bant0.00

72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 586 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 73.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

2 502 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 72.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

3 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 68.50 Katie Naylor0.00

4 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 64.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 67.00 Sarah Wildman0.00

2 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 65.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 73.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$217.50 0.00

1T 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 73.00 John Houston$217.50 0.00

3 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.50 Lisa C Reiter$108.75 0.00

4 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson0.00

5 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 71.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

6T 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 71.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

6T 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 71.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

6T 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Deb Shriver0.00

9T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 69.50 SDP Buffalo Ranch0.00

9T 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 69.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

9T 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 69.50 Jill Nash0.00

9T 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

13 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 65.50 Laura Weber0.00

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 73.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

1T 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 73.00 John Houston0.00

3 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Steven Mattson0.00

5T 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 71.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

5T 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Deb Shriver0.00

7T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 69.50 SDP Buffalo Ranch0.00

7T 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 69.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

7T 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 69.50 Jill Nash0.00

7T 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 69.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 73.00 Ashley Lembke$100.63 0.00

2 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 Veta Grande Ranch$60.38 0.00

3 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Veta Grande Ranch$40.25 0.00

4 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 70.00 Erin Heim0.00

5T 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 69.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

5T 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 69.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

7 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 65.00 Erin Heim0.00

8 564 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 64.50 Dean Passi0.00

9 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 64.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

2 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 70.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

3 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 70.00 Erin Heim0.00

4T 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 69.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

4T 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 69.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

6 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 65.00 Erin Heim0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

7 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 64.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 523 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 72.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

1T 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht0.00

1T 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

1T 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

1T 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 72.00 John Houston0.00

6T 520 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 71.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

6T 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 71.50 Laura Weber0.00

6T 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 71.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

6T 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 71.50 John Houston0.00

10T 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 70.00 Shelby Thesing0.00

10T 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 70.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

10T 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 70.00 Lisa L Butler0.00

13 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 64.50 Beth M Bant0.00

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

1T 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

3 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 64.50 Beth M Bant0.00

72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 74.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

2 586 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 73.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

3 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 72.00 Katie Naylor0.00

4 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 68.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 73.00 Sarah Wildman0.00

2 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 69.00 Katie Naylor0.00

3 536 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 61.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 72.50 SDP Buffalo Ranch$217.50 0.00

1T 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Kelly A McGuire$217.50 0.00

3T 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 72.00 Nancy J Winkelman$36.25 0.00

3T 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 72.00 John Houston$36.25 0.00

3T 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Deb Shriver$36.25 0.00

6 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

7 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 71.00 Jill Nash0.00

8T 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 70.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

8T 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Steven Mattson0.00

10 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 70.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

11 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 68.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

12 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 64.00 Laura Weber0.00

13 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 63.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 72.50 SDP Buffalo Ranch0.00

1T 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

3T 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 72.00 John Houston0.00

3T 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 72.00 Deb Shriver0.00

5 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.50 Shelly Swenson0.00

6 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 71.00 Jill Nash0.00

7T 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 70.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

7T 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 70.50 Steven Mattson0.00

9 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 70.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

10 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 63.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.00 Ashley Lembke$100.63 0.00

2 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 69.50 PHD Enterprises$60.38 0.00

3T 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim$20.13 0.00

3T 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 69.00 Veta Grande Ranch$20.13 0.00

5 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 68.00 Erin Heim0.00

6T 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 64.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

6T 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 64.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

8 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 61.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

9 564 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 60.00 Dean Passi0.00

68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 69.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

2T 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim0.00

2T 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 69.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

4 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 68.00 Erin Heim0.00

5T 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 64.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

5T 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 64.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

7 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 61.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 70.00 David A Albrecht$123.13 0.00

2 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 69.00 Jill Nash$73.88 0.00

3 520 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 68.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$49.25 0.00

4T 523 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 68.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

4T 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 68.00 Lisa L Butler0.00

6T 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 67.00 Shelby Thesing0.00

6T 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 67.00 Beth M Bant0.00

8 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 64.00 Laura Weber0.00

9T 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 63.00 Jill Nash0.00

9T 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 63.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

9T 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 63.00 John Houston0.00

12T 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 62.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

12T 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 62.00 John Houston0.00

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 69.00 Jill Nash0.00

2 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 67.00 Beth M Bant0.00

3 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 63.00 Jill Nash0.00

72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 70.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

2 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 68.00 Katie Naylor0.00

3 586 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 67.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

4 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 60.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 69.50 Sarah Wildman0.00

2 536 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 67.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00

3 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 64.00 Katie Naylor0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 217.50 John Houston$1141.88 0.00

2 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 216.50 Nancy J Winkelman$951.56 0.00

3 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 215.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$761.25 0.00

4T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 214.00 SDP Buffalo Ranch$475.78 0.00

4T 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 214.00 Steven Mattson$475.78 0.00

6 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 213.50 Deb Shriver0.00

7T 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 212.50 Jill Nash0.00

7T 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 212.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

9T 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 212.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

9T 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 212.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

11 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 210.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

12 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 207.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

13 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 195.00 Laura Weber0.00

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 217.50 John Houston$750.00 0.00

2 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 215.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$625.00 0.00

3T 497 SDP Roman 1212 Samantha Gallentine 214.00 SDP Buffalo Ranch$437.50 0.00

3T 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 214.00 Steven Mattson$437.50 0.00

5 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 213.50 Deb Shriver$250.00 0.00

6T 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 212.50 Jill Nash0.00

6T 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 212.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

8T 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 212.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

8T 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 212.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

10 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 207.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 219.00 Ashley Lembke$563.50 13.00

2 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 212.00 Veta Grande Ranch$422.63 11.00

3 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 210.00 Erin Heim$281.75 9.00

4T 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 205.00 PHD Enterprises$70.44 6.00

4T 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 205.00 Erin Heim$70.44 6.00

6 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 204.00 Veta Grande Ranch3.00

7 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 203.50 Veta Grande Ranch1.00

8 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 201.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

9 564 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 124.50 Dean Passi0.00

68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 212.00 Veta Grande Ranch$700.00 0.00

2 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 210.00 Erin Heim$525.00 0.00

3T 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 205.00 PHD Enterprises$262.50 0.00

3T 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 205.00 Erin Heim$262.50 0.00

5 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 204.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

6 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 203.50 Veta Grande Ranch0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

7 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 201.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 213.00 David A Albrecht$517.13 0.00

2 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 212.50 Jill Nash$430.94 0.00

3 523 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 210.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$344.75 0.00

4 520 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 209.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$258.56 0.00

5T 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 208.00 Shelby Thesing$86.19 0.00

5T 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 208.00 Lisa L Butler$86.19 0.00

7 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 205.50 Jill Nash0.00

8 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 204.50 Laura Weber0.00

9 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 204.00 John Houston0.00

10 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 202.50 John Houston0.00

11 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 201.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

12 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 200.50 Beth M Bant0.00

13 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 197.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 549 Chics Gunna Slide Jill Nash 212.50 Jill Nash$225.00 0.00

2 550 Shining Over Dun It Jill Nash 205.50 Jill Nash$150.00 0.00

3 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 200.50 Beth M Bant0.00

72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 217.00 Veta Grande Ranch$435.00 0.00

2 586 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 214.50 Jason T Saffert$290.00 0.00

3 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 208.50 Katie Naylor0.00

4 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 193.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 209.50 Sarah Wildman$401.25 0.00

2 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 198.00 Katie Naylor$267.50 0.00

3 536 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 128.00 Kurt & Erin Heim0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 563 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 145.50 John Houston$435.50 0.00

2T 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$217.75 0.00

2T 492 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Steven Mattson$217.75 0.00

4 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 141.50 Jill Nash0.00

5 561 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 139.50 David A Albrecht0.00

6 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 131.00 Laura Weber0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 144.50 Nancy J Winkelman$99.00 0.00

2 514 HickoryHollyShine Maria Bendixen 138.00 Maria Bendixen$66.00 0.00

3 524 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 135.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 576 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 145.50 James E Wilson$336.30 0.00

2 589 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 138.50 Lisa C Reiter$224.20 0.00

3 577 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 131.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 581 Shes A Leap Of Faith Aaron Goldade 141.00 Emma Kay$110.00 0.00

2 513 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 132.50 Carol Ulrich0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 142.00 PHD Enterprises$147.50 0.00

2 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 141.50 Deb Shriver0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 144.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

2 492 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Steven Mattson0.50

3 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 144.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 586 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 142.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

5 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 141.50 Jill Nash0.00

6 578 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 138.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

7 577 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 131.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 561 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 140.00 David A Albrecht$112.00 0.00

2T 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 133.00 Deborah A Matko$70.00 0.00

2T 549 Chics Gunna Slide Brooklyn Hansen 133.00 Jill Nash$70.00 0.00

4 532 Auspicious Be Tuff Sarah Henk 122.50 Jordan Groenlund$28.00 0.00

5 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 71.00 John Houston0.00

6 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Laura Weber0.00

7 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Austin Gilley 68.00 Jordan Rydl0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 552 Outlaw In The Snow Mike Goveronski 137.50 Catherine Goveronski$105.00 10.00

2 599 Moonhawk Lance Scheffel 133.50 Chad Arnold$63.00 8.00

3 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 125.00 Kelly A McGuire$42.00 6.00

4 512 Red Light Districts Austin Gilley 68.00 Terry K Wolfe4.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 143.00 Veta Grande Ranch$225.00 0.00

2 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Veta Grande Ranch$135.00 0.00

3 571 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$90.00 0.00

4 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 137.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

5 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 135.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 143.00 Veta Grande Ranch$146.88 0.00

2 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Veta Grande Ranch$88.13 0.00

3 571 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$58.75 0.00

4 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 137.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

5 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 135.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

111. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 140.00 Veta Grande Ranch$147.00 0.00

2 571 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$98.00 0.00

3 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 135.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

4 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 133.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

112. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 143.00 Veta Grande Ranch$55.00 0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 142.50 Veta Grande Ranch$147.00 0.00

2 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 142.00 Erin Heim$98.00 0.00

3 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 137.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

4 552 Outlaw In The Snow Mike Goveronski 132.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 147.00 Ashley Lembke$147.50 0.00

2 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 136.00 Katie Naylor0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 558 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 133.00 Matthew J Sweet$55.00 1.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 137.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

2 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 135.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 533 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 144.50 Alison Phillips$156.50 0.00

2 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 142.00 John Houston$117.38 0.00

3T 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 139.50 Deborah A Matko$58.69 0.00

3T 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.50 John Houston$58.69 0.00

5T 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 138.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

5T 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 138.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

7 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 137.00 Christie Larson0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 143.00 David A Albrecht$146.88 0.00

2 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 138.50 Jennifer Booge$88.13 0.00

3T 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 137.00 Joyce Borchardt$29.38 0.00

3T 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 137.00 Christie Larson$29.38 0.00

5 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 135.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 141.00 Shelby Thesing$176.00 7.00

2 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 140.50 Laura Weber$132.00 5.00

3T 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl 140.00 Jordan Rydl$66.00 2.00

3T 556 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 140.00 Amber L Saffert$66.00 2.00

5 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 137.00 Christie Larson1.00

6 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 133.50 Beth M Bant1.00

7 546 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks 131.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks1.00

8 910 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 127.00 Emily Edith Leblanc1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 142.00 John Houston$165.00 0.00

2T 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 139.50 Deborah A Matko$82.50 0.00

2T 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.50 John Houston$82.50 0.00

4 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 138.50 Jennifer Booge0.00

5 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 137.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

6 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 135.50 Jennifer Gillet0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 143.00 David A Albrecht0.00

2 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 138.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 134.50 Katie Naylor$18.00 10.00

2 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 134.00 Jenna Sissi$12.00 8.00

3 549 Chics Gunna Slide Brooklyn Hansen 71.00 Jill Nash6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 140.00 Sarah Wildman$60.00 0.00

2 549 Chics Gunna Slide Brooklyn Hansen 138.50 Jill Nash$40.00 0.00

3 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 134.00 Katie Naylor0.00
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4 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 131.00 Jenna Sissi0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 134.00 Katie Naylor0.00

2 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 131.00 Jenna Sissi0.00

125. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 531 Smart Wimpys Buck Calista Radintz 135.00 Calista Radintz0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 502 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 147.00 Veta Grande Ranch$96.00 0.00

2 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 140.50 Katie Naylor$64.00 0.00

3 587 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 139.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 133.00 Amber L Saffert0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 140.50 Sarah Wildman$165.00 0.00

2 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 135.50 John Houston$99.00 0.00

3 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 134.50 Deborah A Matko$66.00 0.00

4 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 134.00 Jennifer Booge0.00

5 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 132.50 Joyce Borchardt0.00

6 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 71.50 John Houston0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 594 Not A Ruf Question Brittany Donscheski 133.50 Tracy J Frazer5.00

1T 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 133.50 Lisa Kinser5.00

3 531 Smart Wimpys Buck Calista Radintz 133.00 Calista Radintz2.00

4 583 Sweet Lil Sioux Joe Cotrone 70.00 Joe Cotrone1.00

5 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 68.50 Christie Larson1.00

6 1000 Genuine Otis Reyding Whitney Metzger 60.00 Kurt Heim1.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 144.00 Jill Nash$398.40 0.00

2 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$265.60 0.00

3 492 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 138.50 Steven Mattson0.00

4 561 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 133.00 David A Albrecht0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 524 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 140.05 Joyce Borchardt$132.00 0.00

2T 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 140.00 Nancy J Winkelman$44.00 0.00

2T 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Christy Steed 140.00 Sarah Wildman$44.00 0.00

4 515 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder 70.00 Sabine B Hartmann0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 143.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$435.50 0.00

2 496 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 142.50 Shelly Swenson$261.30 0.00

3 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 139.50 Kelly A McGuire$174.20 0.00

4 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 138.00 Steven Mattson0.00

5 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 134.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 577 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 581 Shes A Leap Of Faith Aaron Goldade 139.50 Emma Kay$110.00 0.00

2 513 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 134.00 Carol Ulrich0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Deb Shriver$147.50 0.00

2 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 136.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

105. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 499 Still Having Fun Damien John Mikkelson 126.00 Mike Goveronski$55.00 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 590 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 144.00 Jill Nash2.00

2 591 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 143.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller1.00

3 493 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 140.50 Deb Shriver0.50

4 492 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 138.50 Steven Mattson0.00

5 495 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 138.00 Steven Mattson0.00

6 593 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 136.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

7 588 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 134.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 561 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 133.00 David A Albrecht0.00

9 599 Moonhawk Chad Arnold 124.50 Chad Arnold0.00

10 578 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

11 577 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 561 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 140.50 David A Albrecht$115.50 0.00

2 914 Jennys Dual Badger Ryan Gallentine 137.00 Nicholas Stadler$96.25 0.00

3 563 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 135.00 John Houston$77.00 0.00

4 526 Corona Catt Christy Steed 134.00 Lisa L Butler$57.75 0.00

5 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 129.50 Katie Naylor$38.50 0.00

6 532 Auspicious Be Tuff Sarah Henk 120.00 Jordan Groenlund0.00

7 549 Chics Gunna Slide Brooklyn Hansen 69.50 Jill Nash0.00

8 539 A Lazy Reys Remedy Austin Gilley 69.00 Meg Ludwig0.00

9 594 Not A Ruf Question Lance Scheffel 62.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 552 Outlaw In The Snow Mike Goveronski 136.00 Catherine Goveronski$115.50 10.00

2 502 Unbelevabley Shiney Laney E Fjelstad 65.50 Veta Grande Ranch$96.25 8.00

3 572 Billions And Billions Stephen Lawton Hutchins 64.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$77.00 6.00

4 512 Red Light Districts Austin Gilley 63.50 Terry K Wolfe$57.75 4.00

5 503 Sally Be Tuff Kenneth J Schueller 63.00 Veta Grande Ranch$38.50 2.00

6 494 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 62.50 Kelly A McGuire1.00

7 599 Moonhawk Chad Arnold 62.00 Chad Arnold0.00

8 501 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 60.00 Veta Grande Ranch0.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 140.50 PHD Enterprises$135.00 0.00

1T 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 140.50 Jennifer Booge$135.00 0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 140.50 PHD Enterprises$73.75 0.00

1T 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Amber Haglin 140.50 Jennifer Booge$73.75 0.00

111. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 140.50 PHD Enterprises$147.50 0.00

2 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 136.50 Amber L Saffert0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 143.00 Veta Grande Ranch$146.88 0.00

2 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 141.00 PHD Enterprises$88.13 0.00

3 535 Rey Hott Erin Heim 139.00 Erin Heim$58.75 0.00

4 552 Outlaw In The Snow Mike Goveronski 138.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

5 534 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 135.50 Erin Heim0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 137.50 Katie Naylor$98.75 0.00

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 140.50 PHD Enterprises0.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 142.00 Jennifer Booge$117.75 0.00

2 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 138.50 Christie Larson$78.50 0.00

3 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 133.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 142.00 Jennifer Booge$117.75 0.00

2T 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 138.50 Joyce Borchardt$39.25 0.00

2T 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 138.50 Christie Larson$39.25 0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 595 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 138.50 Christie Larson$165.00 8.00

2 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 136.50 Shelby Thesing$137.50 6.00

3 910 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 134.00 Emily Edith Leblanc$110.00 4.00

4 594 Not A Ruf Question Brittany Donscheski 132.50 Tracy J Frazer$82.50 2.00

5 556 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 132.00 Amber L Saffert$55.00 1.00

6 546 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks 131.00 Laura Ellen Hendricks1.00

7 548 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 130.50 Beth M Bant1.00

8 515 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 69.50 Sabine B Hartmann1.00

9 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 67.50 Laura Weber1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 142.00 Jennifer Booge$132.00 0.00

2 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 138.50 Joyce Borchardt$88.00 0.00

3 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 133.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

4 515 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 69.50 Sabine B Hartmann0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 998 Gunny Got Spark Josi Raese 138.50 John Blake$18.00 10.00

2 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 127.50 Jenna Sissi$12.00 8.00

3 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 68.00 Katie Naylor6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 139.00 Sarah Wildman$60.00 0.00

2 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 138.00 Katie Naylor$40.00 0.00

3 531 Smart Wimpys Buck Calista Radintz 137.00 Calista Radintz0.00

4 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 135.00 Jenna Sissi0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 555 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 138.00 Katie Naylor0.00

2 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 135.00 Jenna Sissi0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 140.00 Amber L Saffert$72.00 0.00

2 587 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 135.50 Emily Saffert$48.00 0.00

3 554 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 135.00 Katie Naylor0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 135.55 Sarah Wildman$132.00 0.00

2 537 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 135.50 Jennifer Booge$88.00 0.00

3 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 70.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 531 Smart Wimpys Buck Calista Radintz 140.00 Calista Radintz3.00

2 1000 Genuine Otis Reyding Whitney Metzger 68.00 Kurt Heim1.00
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42. AQHAC 1140: Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 Merada Sanman Billy Yoder 70.00 Kay DeBoer1.00

2 518 Wild Red Hair Cat QT Damien John Mikkelson 64.00 Rhonda Helgerson0.50

3 559 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 60.00 Natalie Larson0.00

45. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 517 Merada Sanman Billy Yoder 70.00 Kay DeBoer$96.00 0.00

2 505 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Veta Grande Ranch$64.00 0.00

46. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 505 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Laney E Fjelstad 65.00 Veta Grande Ranch$72.00 0.00

2 504 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 63.00 Veta Grande Ranch$48.00 0.00

3 551 Dual With Blue Genes Deborah A Matko 62.00 Deborah A Matko0.00



Show #913072: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS1 (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

89. NCRCHA 3HERD: 3 Yr. Old Herd Work Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 510 SJR Smokey Mist Austin Gilley 72.00 Greg And Nichole Gilley$94.50 0.00

2T 912 Patrick Ryan Gallentine 71.50$70.88 0.00

2T 521 Lil Bambita Damien John Mikkelson 71.50$70.88 0.00

4T 911 Mini Ryan Gallentine 71.00$39.38 0.00

4T 511 Sheza Peppy Lil Cat Austin Gilley 71.00 Terry K Wolfe$39.38 0.00

6T 901 The Heismann Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00

6T 902 USU Tuff Abbey Cat Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00

8 600 Styles Lance Scheffel 69.00 0.00

9T 582 Sinful Tucker Chris Bense 68.00 Chris Bense0.00

9T 539 A Lazy Reys Remedy Meg Ludwig 68.00 Meg Ludwig0.00

11T 560 Shes A Smooth Spoon Damien John Mikkelson 67.00 0.00

11T 544 Martha M Divine Lance Scheffel 67.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

13 585 Metallic Pearlz Lance Scheffel 64.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

90. NCRCHA 3YRREI: 3YR OLD REIN Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 529 Frozen Smolder Christy Steed 71.00$68.06 0.00

1T 510 SJR Smokey Mist Austin Gilley 71.00 Greg And Nichole Gilley$68.06 0.00

3 902 USU Tuff Abbey Cat Lance Scheffel 70.50$49.50 0.00

4 585 Metallic Pearlz Lance Scheffel 68.50 Jennifer Gillet$37.13 0.00

5 600 Styles Lance Scheffel 68.00$24.75 0.00

6 901 The Heismann Lance Scheffel 65.50 0.00

7 544 Martha M Divine Lance Scheffel 65.00 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

8T 582 Sinful Tucker Chris Bense 62.00 Chris Bense0.00

8T 553 Hidden Royalty Catherine Goveronski 62.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

91. NCRCHA JPSTOP: Jackpot Open Steer Stopping Go: 1 (Roping) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 581 Shes A Leap Of Faith Aaron Goldade 69.50 Emma Kay$72.00 0.00

2 547 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 68.00 Lisa Kinser$48.00 0.00

3 542 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 65.50 Nancy J Winkelman0.00

93. NCRCHA JPSTY: Jackpot Youth Steer Stopping Go: 1 (Roping) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 904 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel 70.50 Kari A Laufenberg$54.00 0.00

2 905 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 69.50 Ryder Rettenmund$36.00 0.00

3 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 65.00 Amber L Saffert0.00



Show #913948: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - ROPE (6/19/2024)

83. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 907 MP Bello Dinero Dylan Campbell Dylan Campbell3.00

2 909 Dineros Hot Redhead Dylan Campbell Lisa A Nelson2.00

3 522 First Show Me Breezy Damien John Mikkelson Thomas & Cindy Kuiper1.00

4 905 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund Ryder Rettenmund0.50

5 589 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 560 Shes A Smooth Spoon Damien John Mikkelson 0.00

7 903 CS Salty Red Isabelle Scheffel Isabelle Scheffel0.00

8 519 CDZ Little Rex Damien John Mikkelson Carla Baumgartner Rodeo0.00

9 908 LCR Twistoff Time Dylan Campbell Lisa C Reiter0.00

10 904 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel Kari A Laufenberg0.00

11 906 Wimpys Little Slik Dylan Campbell Kelsey Mueller0.00

84. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 519 CDZ Little Rex Damien John Mikkelson Carla Baumgartner Rodeo3.00

2 522 First Show Me Breezy Damien John Mikkelson Thomas & Cindy Kuiper2.00

3 909 Dineros Hot Redhead Dylan Campbell Lisa A Nelson1.00

4 906 Wimpys Little Slik Dylan Campbell Kelsey Mueller0.50

5 560 Shes A Smooth Spoon Damien John Mikkelson 0.00

DQ 903 CS Salty Red Isabelle Scheffel Isabelle Scheffel0.00

DQ 589 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel Lisa C Reiter0.00

DQ 908 LCR Twistoff Time Dylan Campbell Lisa C Reiter0.00

DQ 904 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel Kari A Laufenberg0.00

DQ 547 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser0.00

DQ 557 Cats Peppy Oak Lance Scheffel Amber L Saffert0.00

DQ 578 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins Reid A Hockenson0.00

DQ 520 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

DQ 523 HQ CD Smokin Lights Damien John Mikkelson Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

DQ 905 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund Ryder Rettenmund0.00

87. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel Kari A Laufenberg0.50

DQ 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert Amber L Saffert0.00

DQ 905 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund Ryder Rettenmund0.00

88. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 557 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert Amber L Saffert0.50

DQ 905 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund Ryder Rettenmund0.00

DQ 904 Kickoff Time Isabelle Scheffel Kari A Laufenberg0.00



Show #916023: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - RAIL/RR (6/19/2024-6/22/2024)

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman 74.50 David A Albrecht$72.00 0.00

2 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 72.50 Joyce Borchardt$48.00 0.00

3 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 65.50 John Houston0.00

4 544 Martha M Divine Aliesha Rae Crowe 61.50 Crow Bar Ranch0.00

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman 74.50 David A Albrecht1.00

2T 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 72.50 Lisa Kinser0.25

2T 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 72.50 Joyce Borchardt0.25

4 546 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks 69.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

5 562 Boons N Berries John Houston 65.50 John Houston0.00

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 598 Spots In My Socks Nahla Sissi 63.50 Jenna Sissi$30.00 0.00

81. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman 5.00 David A Albrecht1.00

2 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 4.00 Lisa Kinser0.50

3 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 3.00 Joyce Borchardt0.00

4 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl 2.00 Jordan Rydl0.00

DQ 597 LRS I CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 1.00 Jennifer Gillet0.00

82. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 527 Heavens Good Ol Boy Rita Thesing 1.00 Shelby Thesing0.00



Show #913074: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - VRH (6/19/2024-6/23/2024)

1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 517 Merada Sanman Billy Yoder Kay DeBoer1.00

2 599 Moonhawk Chad Arnold Chad Arnold0.50

3 529 Frozen Smolder Christy Steed 0.00

4 515 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder Sabine B Hartmann0.00

5 518 Wild Red Hair Cat QT Damien John Mikkelson Rhonda Helgerson0.00

6 559 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson Natalie Larson0.00

7 505 CLG Hy Flyin Boon Ryan Gallentine Veta Grande Ranch0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 543 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson1.00

2 552 Outlaw In The Snow Mike Goveronski Catherine Goveronski0.50

3 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser Lisa Kinser0.00

4 498 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

5 599 Moonhawk Chad Arnold Chad Arnold0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00

2 575 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.50

3 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler Lisa L Butler0.00

4 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

5 546 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

6 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl Jordan Rydl0.00

13. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00

2 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.50

3 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler Lisa L Butler0.00

4 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl Jordan Rydl0.00

5 575 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

22. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser Lisa Kinser0.00

23. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00

2 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl Jordan Rydl0.50

3 515 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann Sabine B Hartmann0.00

4 546 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks Laura Ellen Hendricks0.00

5 575 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

6 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

7 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler Lisa L Butler0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 506 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht David A Albrecht1.00



Show #913074: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - VRH (6/19/2024-6/23/2024)

2 575 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.50

3 528 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt Joyce Borchardt0.00

4 526 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler Lisa L Butler0.00

5 540 Dun It Whiz A Gun Jordan Rydl Jordan Rydl0.00



Show #999998: NCRCHA JUNE 2024 - HS3 (6/22/2024)

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 580 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 135.00 Laura Weber$75.00 0.00

2 914 Jennys Dual Badger Ryan Gallentine 133.00 Nicholas Stadler$45.00 0.00

3 515 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 131.50 Sabine B Hartmann$30.00 0.00

4 532 Auspicious Be Tuff Sarah Henk 120.00 Jordan Groenlund0.00

5 549 Chics Gunna Slide Brooklyn Hansen 66.00 Jill Nash0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 572 Billions And Billions Stephen Lawton Hutchins 142.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$84.00 10.00

2 593 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 136.50 PHD Enterprises$63.00 8.00

3 592 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 133.00 PHD Enterprises$42.00 6.00

4 571 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 131.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$21.00 4.00

5T 599 Moonhawk Chad Arnold 130.00 Chad Arnold1.50

5T 587 Sharp Dressed Rey Lance Scheffel 130.00 Emily Saffert1.50
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